Model Numbers Diag. Size Aspect Ratio Screen Material
Overall L.
with Bracket
(A)
View
Width
(A1)
End Cap

Border
(B4)
End cap
H. w/
Bracket
(B5)
End Cap
W. w/
Bracket
(C)
End Cap
H. w/
Bracket
(C1)
C2 C3
SKT100XVW-E10 100" 4:3 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 98.4 80.0 97.6 96.6 65.1 89.4 94.0 4.7 76.6 60.0 72.4 10.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SKT120XVW-E9 120" 4:3 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 116.2 96.0 115.4 114.4 82.9 105.4 111.8 4.7 87.6 72.0 83.4 9.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SKT84XHW-E12 84" 16:9 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 91.8 73.2 91.0 90.0 58.5 81.1 87.4 3.9 59.8 41.2 55.6 12.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SKT100XHW-E12 100" 16:9 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 105.7 87.2 105.0 103.9 72.4 95.0 101.4 3.9 67.6 49.0 63.4 12.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SKT110XHW-E24 110" 16:9 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 116.2 95.9 115.4 114.4 82.9 105.3 111.8 4.7 84.6 53.9 80.3 24.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SKT120XHW-E20 120" 16:9 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 124.8 104.6 124.1 123.0 91.5 114.1 120.5 4.7 85.4 58.8 81.2 20.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SKT135XHW-E6 135" 16:9 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 139.4 117.7 138.6 137.6 106.1 127.1 135.0 4.7 78.8 66.2 74.5 6.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SKT150XHW-E6 150" 16:9 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 153.1 130.7 151.7 150.4 118.9 139.4 148.0 4.3 86.8 73.5 81.9 6.0 2.4 4.6 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
SKT165XHW-E6 165" 16:9 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 166.4 143.8 165.0 163.6 132.1 153.3 161.3 4.7 94.2 80.9 89.3 6.0 2.4 4.6 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
SKT106NXW-E12 106" 16:10 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 108.3 89.9 107.5 106.5 75.0 97.8 103.9 3.9 74.8 56.2 70.6 12.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SKT120NXW-E12 120" 16:10 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 121.9 101.8 121.1 120.1 88.6 111.2 117.5 4.7 82.2 63.6 78.0 12.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SKT110UH-E12-AUHD 110" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD 116.2 95.9 115.4 114.4 82.9 105.3 111.8 4.7 72.6 53.9 68.3 12.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SKT120UH-E10-AUHD 120" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD 124.8 104.6 124.1 123.0 91.5 114.1 120.5 4.7 75.4 58.8 71.2 10.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SKT135UH-E12-AUHD 135" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD 140.0 117.7 138.6 137.3 105.8 127.1 134.9 4.7 85.5 66.2 80.6 12.0 2.4 4.6 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
SKT150UH-E12-AUHD 150" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD 153.1 130.7 151.7 150.4 118.9 140.2 148.0 4.7 92.8 73.5 87.9 12.0 2.4 4.6 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
SKT180UH-E3-AUHD 180" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD 179.3 156.9 177.8 176.5 145.0 167.1 174.1 5.1 98.5 88.3 93.6 3.0 2.4 4.6 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
SKT100UH-E24-AUHD 100" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD 105.7 87.2 105.0 103.9 72.4 95.0 101.4 3.9 79.6 49.0 75.4 24.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SKT110UH-E24-AUHD 110" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD 116.2 95.9 115.4 114.4 82.9 105.3 111.8 4.7 84.6 53.9 80.3 24.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
 SKT120UH-E20-AUHD 120" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD 124.8 104.6 124.1 123.0 91.5 114.1 120.5 4.7 85.4 58.8 81.2 20.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SKT100XVW-E10 100" 4:3 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 2499 2032 2479 2453 1653 2272 2388 120 1946 1524 1838 254 60 100 102 108 35 23
SKT120XVW-E9 120" 4:3 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 2951 2438 2931 2905 2105 2678 2840 120 2226 1829 2118 229 60 100 102 108 35 23
SKT84XHW-E12 84" 16:9 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 2331 1860 2311 2285 1485 2060 2220 100 1519 1046 1411 305 60 100 102 108 35 23
SKT100XHW-E12 100" 16:9 MaxWhite™ Fiberglass 2686 2214 2666 2640 1840 2414 2575 100 1718 1245 1610 305 60 100 102 108 35 23